ESI
V35 GSA End User Pricelist
Contract# GS-28F-0028Y MOD116
Monitor Arms - Kata, Evolve, Edge
Desk Clamp (DC), Grommet Mount (GM)
Extension Arms: Short Stem (ST), Single Fixed (F), Two Fixed (FF), Single Motion (M), Slider (S)
Finishs: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
EVOLVE-STUBBY-_ _ _ Evolve Series Single Monitor Arm w/DC & GM, Single Stem Arm, Black, White or Silver Finish $282 $95.65 $80.37 $75.01

Trada Series Electric Height Adjustable Bases
Base Finish: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
2TD-C48-24-_ _ _ Trada Series Electric Table Base w /Adjustable Cross Channel (41"-59.5") w/24" C-Feet, Standard Up/Down Keypad, Black, White or Silver Finish $1,006
2TD-C48-30-_ _ _ Trada Series Electric Table Base w /Adjustable Cross Channel (41"-59.5") w/30" C-Feet, Standard Up/Down Keypad, Black, White or Silver Finish $1,006
2TDM-C48-24-_ _ _ Trada Series Electric Table Base w /Adjustable Cross Channel (41"-59.5") w/24" C-Feet, Digital 4-Memory Keypad, Black, White or Silver Finish $1,067
2TDM-C48-30-_ _ _ Trada Series Electric Table Base w /Adjustable Cross Channel (41"-59.5") w/30" C-Feet, Digital 4-Memory Keypad, Black, White or Silver Finish $1,067
2TDM-DGTLKPD Digital 4-Memory Keypad for use with Trada Series Height Adjustable Tables $61
CASTERKIT-2TD Set of (4) Casters for Trada Series 2-Leg Table Base $57
Espree Weight-Adjustable Series Pneumatic Height Adjustable Bases
Base Finish: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
2ESP-WA-C48-_ _ _ 2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable C-Feet for Tops Measuring 48x24-30. Black, White or Silver finish $2,235
2ESP-WA-C60-_ _ _ 2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable C-Feet for Tops Measuring 60x24-30. Black, White or Silver finish $2,322
CASTERKIT-2ESP-WA Set of (4) Casters for Weight Adjustable ESPREE 2-Leg Table Base $74
Premium Electric Height Adjustable Bases
Base Finish: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
2E-C36-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Table Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $2,854
2E-C48-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Table Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $2,854
2E-C60-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Table Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces -w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $2,866
2E-C72-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Table Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $2,891
2E-C36-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Table Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $2,856
2E-C48-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Table Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $2,856
$690.46
$1,029.80
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off

$21.66
$1-$1,315,789: 62% Off
Part Number V35 List
V35 List Part Number
$849.30
$882.36
$28.12
$1-$1,315,789: 62% Off
$405.46
$405.46
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
3/28/2022
ESI
V35 GSA End User Pricelist
Contract# GS-28F-0028Y MOD116
2E-C60-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Table Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $2,869
2E-C72-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Table Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $2,893
DGTLKPD-PE Programmable Digital Keypad for PREMIUM ELECTRIC Bases $168
CASTERKIT-2E Set of (4) Casters for PREMIUM 2-Leg Table Bases $73
Crank Adjustable Bases
Base Finish: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
2C-C36-24-SLV Crank Table Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,602
2C-C36-30-SLV Crank Table Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,604
2C-C48-24-SLV Crank Table Base for 48" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,603
2C-C48-30-SLV Crank Table Base for 48" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,605
2C-C60-24-SLV Crank Table Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,613
2C-C60-30-SLV Crank Table Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,616
2C-C72-24-SLV Crank Table Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,651
2C-C72-30-SLV Crank Table Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,653
CASTERKIT-2C Set of (4)  Casters for CRANK 2-Leg Table Bases $73
Table Accessories
Finishes: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
TDOCK-SLV Sliding Tech Tray, Laptop Holder, Silver Finish $152 $51.56 $43.32 $40.43

FCH4-DSK-_ _ _ Desktop Power Module Including (2) AC Power and (2) USB-A Outlets. Mounts on Top or Under Desk, Black or White Finish $233 $79.03 $66.41 $61.98
FCH3-DSK-_ _ _ Desktop Power Module Including (1) AC Power and (2) USB-A Outlets. Mounts on Top or Under Desk, Black or White Finish $160 $54.27 $45.60 $42.56
Part Number Keyboard Solutions V35 List
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$940,000: 73.4%
off
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $519 $176.04 $147.92 $138.05
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Articulating Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $485 $164.51 $138.23 $129.01
SOLUTION 1 AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $354 $120.08 $100.89 $94.16
SOLUTION 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $354 $120.08 $100.89 $94.16
SOLUTION 1CCR AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Recycled Series Platform $382 $129.57 $108.87 $101.61
SOLUTION 2 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $458 $155.35 $130.53 $121.83
SOLUTION 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $458 $155.35 $130.53 $121.83
SOLUTION 2CCR AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Recycled Series Platform $486 $164.85 $138.51 $129.28
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $513 $174.01 $146.21 $136.46
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $568 $192.67 $161.88 $151.09
SOLUTION 6 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003-27 Rectangular Platform $486 $164.85 $138.51 $129.28
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $486 $164.85 $138.51 $129.28
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $538 $182.49 $153.33 $143.11
Part Number Keyboard Platforms V35 List
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$940,000: 73.4%
off
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Keyboard Platform $139 $47.15 $39.62 $36.97
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Keyboard Platform $171 $58.00 $48.74 $45.49
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Keyboard Platform $180 $61.06 $51.30 $47.88
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Keyboard Platform $171 $58.00 $48.74 $45.49
PL003CCR-25 25" Cut Corner Keyboard Platform, R-Series 3/4" Recycled Material $199 $67.50 $56.72 $52.93
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Keyboard Platform $180 $61.06 $51.30 $47.88
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Keyboard Platform - Right Handed $153 $51.90 $43.61 $40.70
PL006-27 27" Radius Keyboard Platform $180 $61.06 $51.30 $47.88
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Keyboard Platform $184 $62.41 $52.44 $48.94
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Keyboard Platform $226 $76.66 $64.41 $60.12
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Keyboard Platform $232 $78.69 $66.12 $61.71
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Keyboard Platform $218 $73.95 $62.13 $57.99